M BAKELS
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BAKELS ICING SUGAR MIXTURE

OVERVIEW

A very fine grade, free flowing icing sugar for general pastry lines. Dissolves quickly and easily for creating smooth and
glossy icings, frostings and glazes.

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Maize Starch

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
422501 15 KG Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg

[

STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean,
dry conditions and protected

from direct sunlight.

&
SHELF LIFE

365 days

TYPE

Bag

CATEGORY

Icings & Icing Sugars

Value
1,690.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
99.60
96.10
0.10
0.00

¥

ALLERGENS

No added allergens


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/icings-icing-sugars/

