

### www.bakels.com.au



# **BAKELS ICING SUGAR MIXTURE**

#### **OVERVIEW**

A very fine grade, free flowing icing sugar for general pastry lines. Dissolves quickly and easily for creating smooth and glossy icings, frostings and glazes.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Sugar, Maize Starch

#### PACKAGING

**Code** 422501 **Size** 15 KG **Type** Bag Palletisation



#### **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре			Value
Energy (kJ)			1,690.00
Protein (g)			0.00
Fat- Total g			0.00
Fat - Saturated g			0.00
Carbohydrate (g)			99.60
Carbohydrate-Sugars g			96.10
Dietary Fibre g			0.10
Sodium mg			0.00
<b>Store below 25°C in clean,</b> dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.	SHELF LIFE 365 days	К ТҮРЕ Вад	<b>ALLERGENS</b> No added allergens

Icings & Icing Sugars

CATEGORY

## www.bakels.com.au